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GROUP PHOTOGRAPH 

TUTION FEE 

CARD/PLANNER/ACTIVITY 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 

TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT 

ADMISSION FEE 

SECURITY 

GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBIC SCHOOL 

GROUP PHOTOGRAPH 

TUTION FEE 

ALMANAC/ID CARD/PLANNER 

FEE STRUCTURE FROM SESSION 2024-25 ONVWARDS 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 

TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT 

TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT 

PRINCIPÁL 

4000 

1000 

1800 

500 

400 

1400 

300 

100 

6700 

9500 

4200 

2000 

2400 

500 

400 

1800 

500 

100 

7500 

11900 

Guru Teg Bahadur Public School Sector 15-C, Chandigarh 

PRE-PRIMARY 

CLASS I TO V 

MONTHLY FEE 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 

TUTION FEE 

TOTAL 

CONC B/s/F 
FINE 

TOTAL 

MONTHLY FEE 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 
TUTION FEE 

TOTAL 

CONC B/Ss/F 
FINE 

TOTAL 

DATED__2B-02-202y 

300 

100 

1400 

1800 

500 

100 

1800 

2400 



GURU TEG AHADUR 
PUBLIC sCHOOL 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

Ref.No: GTBPSs/CHD/_DO4L2o23-24 

ADMISSION FEE 

SECURITY 

GROUP PHOTOGRAPH 
TUTION FEE 

ALMANAC/AD CARD/PLANNER 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 

Managed By: Prabandhak Committee, Gurudwara Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Sahib 
C.B.S.E Affliation No. 2630055 School Code: 23032 Smart School Education 
Sector-15 C, Chandigarh-160015, Ph. No: 0172-4064793, 2783013, 8289035888 

Email: gtbpsschool@gmail.com Website: gtbpschd.org 

AMALGAMATED FUND 

TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT 

TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

ADMISSION FEE 

SECURITY 

GROUP PHOTOGRAPH 

TUTION FEE 

ALMANAC/ID CARD/PLANNER 

GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCH00L 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 
TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT 

FEE STRUCTURE FROM SESSION 2024-25 ONWARDS 

TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT 

4500 

2500 

2700 

500 

400 

2000 

600 

100 

8100 

13300 

5000 

2900 

3000 

500 

400 

2200 

800 

200 

CLASS VI TO VIII 

9100 

15000 

MONTHLY FEE 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 

TUTION FEE 

TOTAL 

CONC B/s/F 
FINE 

TOTAL 

CLASSES IX -X 

MONTHLY FEE 

ACTIVITY FEE/FUND 
AMALGAMATED FUND 
TUTION FEE 

TOTAL 

CONC B/S/F 
FINE 

TOTAL 

PRINCIPAL 

DATED_ 

Guru Teg Bahadur Public School 
Sector 15-C, Chandigarh 

600 

100 

2000 

2700 

800 

200 

2200 

3200 

28-o2-2o2y 
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