

GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL

Managed By: Prabandhak Committee, Gurudwara Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Sahib C.B.S.E Affiliation No. 2630055 School Code: 23032 Smart School Education Sector-15 C, Chandigarh-160015, Ph. No: 0172-4064793, 2783013, 8289035888

Email: gtbpsschool@gmail.com Website: gtbpschd.org

Ref.No: GTBPS/CHD/ 0042 2023 -24

DATED 28-02-2024

FEE STRUCTURE FROM SESSION 2024-25 ONWARDS

PRE-PRIMARY

ANNUAL CHARGES	4000
ADMISSION FEE	1000
SECURITY	1800
ALMANAC/ID	500
CARD/PLANNER/ACTIVITY	
GROUP PHOTOGRAPH	400
TUTION FEE	1400
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	300
AMALGAMATED FUND	100
TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT	6700
TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT	9500

MONTHLY FEE	
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	300
AMALGAMATED FUND	100
TUTION FEE	1400
TOTAL	1800
CONC B/S/F	
FINE	
TOTAL	

CLASS I TO V

ANNUAL CHARGES	4200
ADMISSION FEE	2000
SECURITY	2400
ALMANAC/ID CARD/PLANNER	500
GROUP PHOTOGRAPH	400
TUTION FEE	1800
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	500
AMALGAMATED FUND	100
TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT	7500
TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT	11900

MONTHLY FEE	
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	500
AMALGAMATED FUND	100
TUTION FEE	1800
TOTAL	2400
CONC B/S/F	
FINE	
TOTAL	

PRINCIPAL

Guru Teg Bahadur Public School Sector 15-C, Chandigarh



GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL

Managed By: Prabandhak Committee, Gurudwara Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Sahib C.B.S.E Affiliation No. 2630055 School Code: 23032 Smart School Education Sector-15 C, Chandigarh-160015, Ph. No: 0172-4064793, 2783013, 8289035888

Email: gtbpsschool@gmail.com Website: gtbpschd.org

Ref.No: GTBPS/CHD/ 0041 / 2023 - 24

DATED 28-02-2024

FEE STRUCTURE FROM SESSION 2024-25 ONWARDS

CLASS VI TO VIII

ANNUAL CHARGES	4500
ADMISSION FEE	2500
SECURITY	2700
ALMANAC/ID CARD/PLANNER	500
GROUP PHOTOGRAPH	400
TUTION FEE	2000
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	600
AMALGAMATED FUND	100
TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT	8100
TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT	13300

600
100
2000
2700

CLASSES IX -X

ANNUAL CHARGES	5000
ADMISSION FEE	2900
SECURITY	3000
ALMANAC/ID CARD/PLANNER	500
GROUP PHOTOGRAPH	400
TUTION FEE	2200
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	800
AMALGAMATED FUND	200
TOTAL FOR OLD STUDENT	9100
TOTAL FOR NEW STUDENT	15000

MONTHLY FEE	
ACTIVITY FEE/FUND	800
AMALGAMATED FUND	200
TUTION FEE	2200
TOTAL	3200
CONC B/S/F	
FINE	
TOTAL	

PRINCIPAL

Guru Teg Bahadur Public School Sector 15-C, Chandigarh